
Gift Wrap Prices
pAll Gift Wraps available in: Full reams(833’); Half reams(417’) and cutter box(100’). 
pGift wrap pricing is per roll. Minimum order is one roll.				
pGift wrap orders ship in 2-3 business days. Call for rush availabilty.		
pIndicate design number, roll width & length, & design description on each other.		

Prices

Gift Wrap 100’ Cutter Box - All Rolls 24” 	

Price Group
A
B
C
D
E

Price Per Roll
$53 
$66 
$78 
$88 

$144 
C

** Weight per roll: 5#		

Gift Wrap Bulk Rolls - 833’ Full Ream	

Price Group
A
B
C
D
E

18”
$275 
$359 
$418 
$460 
$723 

3C

**Wt/roll	           25#	            33#	      41#/48#

24”
$259 
$343 
$402 
$480 
$743 

30” or 36”
$426 
$567 
$663 
N/A
N/A

Gift Wrap Bulk Rolls - 417’ Half	

Price Group
A
B
C
D
E

18”
$169
$209
$244 
$264 
$400 

**Wt/roll	     13#	             17#	   22#/24#

24”
$179 
$219 
$230 
$250 
$385 

3C

30” or 36”
$260 
$324 
$380 
N/A
N/A

Gift Wrap Paper Cutters	

Size
9"

12"
15"
18"
20"
24"
27"
30"
36"

Single
$55 
$56 
$58 
$62 
$65 
$69 
$76 
$84 
$89 

2 Tier
N/A
N/A
N/A
$189 
$192 
$210 
$212 
$230 
$237 

3 Tier
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$260 
$275 
$287 
$295 
$309 

ASI 58486  -  SAGE 67742

3C


